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CLASSIFICA FINALE
Polisport Chieri
Volley Parella Torino
Pallavolo Torino Black
Valsusa Volley
To Play Lasalliano Kolbe

624 Valsangone Volley

CLASSIFICA FINALE
Pivielle Cerealterra
Sant'anna Volley
Volley Montanaro
Borgofranco Volley
Alto Canavese Volley
To Play Kolbe Lasalliano

CLASSIFICA AVULSA 1M e 27
Polisport Chieri
Pivielle Cerealterra
Sant'anna Volley
Volley Parella Torino

ORD
1.A
2.A
3.A
4.A
5.A
6.A

ORD
1.B
2.8
3.8
4.B
5.8
6.B

ORD
1.A
1.B
2.8
2.A

CLP G GV QS
127 10 9 6,75
2 24 10 8 4,17
3 2010 7 1,62
41010 3 0,5
5 100 3 10,48
6 10 0 01
CLP G GV QS
127 10 9 3,22
2 2510 8 3,86
3 1910 7 1,5
4/12/10 4 | 0,9
5 10 2 0,36
6 10 0 0,03
CLP G GV QS
127 10 9 6,75
127 10 9 3,22
2 2510 8 3,86
2 24 10 8 4,17

Paginaldil

QP
1,39
1,41
1,06
0,87
0,84
0,68

QP
1,27
1,43
1,07
0,99
0,77
0,61

QP
1,39
1,27
1,43
1,41

19M QUALIFICAZIONI
ALLA SECONDA FASE

GIR1
1.A-Polisport Chieri
4.B-Borgofranco Volley
5.A-To Play Lasalliano Kolbe

GIR2
1.B-Pivielle Cerealterra

4.A-Valsusa Volley
5.B-Alto Canavese Volley

GIR3
2.B-Sant'anna Volley
3.A-Pallavolo Torino Black
6.B-To Play Kolbe Lasalliano

GIR4

2.A-Volley Parella Torino
3.B-Volley Montanaro

6.A-624 Valsangone Volley



